Safety / General purpose I/O
integrated into one manifold
IEC 61508/IEC 62061 SIL3
ISO 13849 PL e
Safety Input : 16 inputs max.
Safety Output : 3 outputs max.
Safety standard : SIL3, PL e, Cat.3
Safety Input/Output Module

Safety Communication Fieldbus System  EX600 Series
Configuration Diagram p. 8
How to Order
   Fieldbus module p. 8
   Safety I/O Module p. 9
   General Purpose I/O module p. 9
   End Plate p. 9
Specifications
   Common Specifications p. 10
   Fieldbus Module p. 10
   Safety Input/Output Module p. 10
   Digital Input Module p. 11
   Digital Output Module p. 11
   IO-Link Module p. 12
   End Plate p. 12
Dimensions p. 13
Parts Description p. 16
Accessories
   ❶End Plate Bracket p. 18
   ❷Valve Plate p. 18
   ❸Reinforcing Brace p. 19
   ❹Seal Cap (10 pcs.) p. 19
   ❺Marker (1 sheet, 88 pcs.) p. 19
   ❻Power Supply Cable (7/8 inch connector) p. 19
   ❼Power Supply Field-wireable Connector (7/8 inch) p. 20
   ❽Communication Cable p. 20
   ❾Field-wireable Communication Connector p. 21
   ❿ I/O Cable with Connector, I/O Connector p. 22
   ⓫ IO-Link Device Tool License Key p. 23
Specific Product Precautions p. 24
C O N T E N T S
Fieldbus devices (Input/Output compatible)
EX600 Series
Integrated input-output typeType 3
7
Safety I/O
Module
Fieldbus
module
General purpose
I/O module
How to Order
Symbol Protocol
EN EtherNet/IPTM
∗   1 seal cap (for an M12 connector)
is included with the product.
Fieldbus module
Safety Communication
Fieldbus System
EX600 Series
Configuration Diagram
BEX600 EN 1
IP67
End plate
8
How to Order
Symbol Protocol
C CIP SafetyTM
Symbol Power supply connector
3 7/8 inch (5 pins)
Safety I/O Module
End Plate (D side)
General Purpose I/O module
Symbol
Number
of Valve
outputs
Number
of Safety
Inputs
Number of Safety Outputs
Note
For valve
For external
device
1
32
outputs
16
inputs
1
output
2
outputs
SY, JSY, VQC
series
2
128
outputs
16
inputs
1
output
2
outputs
JSY3000-L/P,
IITV23 series
∗  There is no seal cap included with the product.
However, a seal cap should be mounted on any unused
connectors.
Symbol Description Note
—
Without DIN rail
mounting bracket
—
2
With DIN rail
mounting bracket
For VQC series
3
With DIN rail
mounting bracket
For SY and
JSY series
EX600 FV C 1
EX600 DXPD A
Symbol Module type
Number of
Input/Output
Connector
DXPD Digital input 16 points
M12 connector (5 pins)
8 pcs.
DXPC Digital input 8 points
M8 connector (3 pins)
8 pcs.